
IMS Contact List 
 

Regarding Contact name Contact email 
IMS Education Lead Professor Lynda Erskine l.erskine@abdn.ac.uk  
IMS Equality, Diversity and 
Inclusion Lead 

Professor Jonathan Pettitt j.pettitt@abdn.ac.uk  

IMS Research Lead TBA  
PGR enquiries PGR team pgr-mmsn@abdn.ac.uk  
PGR Coordinator Professor Peter McCaffery peter.mccaffery@abdn.ac.uk  
SMMSN PGR Lead Dr Samantha Miller sam.miller@abdn.ac.uk  
PGT enquiries PGT team pgt-mmsn@abdn.ac.uk  
Coordination, management 
and deployment of SMMSN 
resources 

Lynne Lumsden 
Dr Wendy Pickford 
Dr Claire Walker 
Dana Wilson 

l.lumsden@abdn.ac.uk  
w.j.pickford@abdn.ac.uk  
claire.walker@abdn.ac.uk  
dana.wilson@abdn.ac.uk  

IMS administration 
enquiries and return of all 
IMS administration forms 

Admin team 
 
 

ims-admin@abdn.ac.uk 
 

IMS room bookings, lost and 
found, general enquiries  

IMS Reception ims-reception@abdn.ac.uk  

Nvision Academic Lead Professor Martin Collinson m.collinson@abdn.ac.uk  
Nvision committee Nvision Committee nvision@abdn.ac.uk  
Lead Safety Coordinator Dr Guy Bewick g.s.bewick@abdn.ac.uk  
Deputy Safety Coordinator Dr Samantha Miller sam.miller@abdn.ac.uk  
Lead Radiation Protection 
Supervisor 

Dana Wilson dana.wilson@abdn.ac.uk  

Scientific Advisory Co-
Leads for the University’s 
Biological Services Unit 

Professor Alasdair 
MacKenzie 
Dr Dawn Thompson 

alasdair.mackenzie@abdn.ac.uk   
 
 dthompson@abdn.ac.uk  

Foresterhill Biological 
Safety Committee 

Dr Alexander Lorenz 
Rosa Colamarino 

a.lorenz@abdn.ac.uk  
r.colamarino@abdn.ac.uk  

PI Seminar programme Dr Takashi Kubota t.kubota@abdn.ac.uk  
ECR Seminar programme Dr Michael Morgan michael.morgan@abdn.ac.uk  
Visiting volunteers and 
school pupils.  
Visiting undergraduates, 
MSc and PhD students 

Dr Claire Walker 
 
Beth Logan 
 

claire.walker@abdn.ac.uk  
 
e.logan@abdn.ac.uk  
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